KMS Bearings, Inc.  •  •  •  •  1560 Harmony Circle, Anaheim, CA  92807  • • • •  (714) 970-0280  • • • •  FAX (714) 970-0560
Toll Free (800) 448-2412 • • • •  www.KMSBearings.com
1
TEN GOOD REASONS TO USE PLASTIC BALL BEARINGS
If you’re looking for an innovative,
cost effective way to approach an
engineering design problem, the
solution may be a plastic ball

Plastic Raceways
Availability and Material Selection (cont'd)
How to order/specify.
Call or Fax KMS to check availability on a specific size and material.
Prefix:  Raceway Materials
A = Acetal
K = Kynar®
P = Polypropylene
PK = PEEK®
UH = UHMW - PE
V = Valox®
 -6 = 316 Stainless
 -G = Glass
 -A = Acetal   -T = Torlon®   -P = PVC
Example:  AR4-6 = Standard R4 Bearing, Acetal races & cage, fitted with 316 Stainless Balls.
Suffix:  Ball Type
Many times a bearing is mounted into another part, such as a plastic pulley, sprocket, wheel or mounted
block.  Utilizing the design concept of a plastic ball bearing , KMS Bearings, Inc. can integrate the mating
component as the raceway of the bearing, ie: pulley as the outer ring, or the shaft as the inner ring.  The
end result is fewer parts, reduced assembly time, and overall lower cost.
Value Engineering = Less Cost
Special Bearings & Sizes - Variations - Engineering & Prototyping
Plastic Ball Bearings “Ten Good Reasons To Use,”  ETC...
For additional information on the above topics see directory.
RADIAL BALL BEARINGS - PLASTIC
• Information presented is believed to be accurate at the time of publication but is subject to change without notice.
VARIATIONS & CUSTOM SIZES MADE EASILY FOR LOW AND HIGH QUANTITIES